VC-2300
Intel
®
Core™ i3/i5/i7 Processor Rugged Embedded Computer for Vehicle with 6x COM,
6x USB, 2x LAN
Overview
VC series are rugged vehicle computers launched by Darveen for mining and other industries. They are equipped with Intel®

Dimensions
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
VC-2300-1115G4 i3-1115G4 VC-2300 with 6x COM, 2x LAN, 6x USB, 2x HDMI, 1xVGA, Power adapter
VC-2300-1155G7 i5-1155G7 VC-2300 with 6x COM, 2x LAN, 6x USB, 2x HDMI, 1xVGA , Power adapter
VC-2300-1195G7 i7-1195G7 VC-2300 with 6x COM, 2x LAN, 6x USB, 2x HDMI, 1xVGA , Power adapter
VC-2300-1215U i3-1215U VC-2300 with 6x COM, 2x LAN, 6x USB, 2x HDMI, 1xVGA, Power adapter
VC-2300-1235U i5-1235U VC-2300 with 6x COM, 2x LAN, 6x USB, 2x HDMI, 1xVGA, Power adapter
VC-2300-1255U i7-1255U VC-2300 with 6x COM, 2x LAN, 6x USB, 2x HDMI, 1xVGA, Power adapter
VC-2300-1315U i3-1315U VC-2300 with 6x COM, 2x LAN, 6x USB, 2x HDMI, 1xVGA, Power adapter
VC-2300-1335U i5-1335U VC-2300 with 6x COM, 2x LAN, 6x USB, 2x HDMI, 1xVGA, Power adapter
VC-2300-1355U i7-1355U VC-2300 with 6x COM, 2x LAN, 6x USB, 2x HDMI, 1xVGA, Power adapter
Update: September 10, 2025 Email: sales@darveen.com
© Darveen Co., Ltd. All rights reserved. All specifications and photos are subject to change without notice.
232mm
218mm